
BRUNCH MENU FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 2025

BRUNCH MENU FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER , 2025
SEPTEMBER 

DATE DAY MENU

1/9/2025 Monday
White Lobia 

beans Rice Salad -
2/9/2025 Tuesday Dal Baati Fruit -
3/9/2025 Wednesday Idli Sambhar Chutney -

4/9/2025 Thursday Dum Aloo Jeera Parath

Sweet- 
Chocolate 

Barfi -
5/9/2025 Friday -
6/9/2025 Saturday-1 Veg.Poha Butter Milk - -
7/9/2025 Sunday

8/9/2025 Monday
Manchurian 
Fried Rice

Hot & Sour 
Soup Salad -

9/9/2025 Tuesday Lauki Thepla Curd -
10/9/2025 Wednesday Daliya Khichdi Kadhi Fruit -
11/9/2025 Thursday Chhole Paratha Salad -
12/9/2025 Friday Veg.Upma Fruit - -
13/9/2025 Saturday
14/9/2025 Sunday
15/9/2025 Monday Rajma Rice Salad -
16/9/2025 Tuesday Veg. Korma Paratha Butter milk -
17/9/2025 Wednesday Pav bhaji - Salad -
18/9/2025 Thursday Veg. Biryani Bundi Raita Salad
19/9/2025 Friday Sev usal Salad Buttermilk -

20/9/2025 Saturday-3
Masala Jeera 

Paratha Curd - -
21/9/2025 Sunday

22/9/2025 Monday
Veg.Poha with 

ragda Butter milk - -

23/9/2025 Tuesday
Baingan 

Potato Sabji Roti Rice Gujarati Dal
24/9/2025 Wednesday Puna Misal Namkeen Salad -
25/9/2025 Thursday Daal Makhani Jeera Rice Salad -

26/9/2025 Friday
Paneer matar 

Sabji Roti Sweet-Shira -
27/9/2025 TO 30/9/2025 NAVRATRI LINK HOLIDAY

All Menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability.


